
RESULT - RACE 2 / 2A

FORMULA DARLEY & CB500

SUPPORTED BY

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:02.498:33.37 3 86.4184.15Yamaha 250FD

2 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.198:39.52 2 85.4683.156.15Kawasaki ER 650FD

3 173 Joe WALTON 8 1:03.788:41.31 8 84.6782.877.94Suzuki SV 650FD

4 13 Jason WILKES 8 1:04.078:43.13 5 84.2882.589.76Kawasaki ER 650FD

5 571 Elliot WILLIAMS 8 1:06.389:01.21 6 81.3579.8227.84Kawasaki ER 650FD

6 213 Jack PETRIE 8 1:06.609:03.63 2 81.0879.4730.26Suzuki SV650FD

7 169 Verity MILES 8 1:06.439:05.89 6 81.2979.1432.52Suzuki SV 650FD

8 617 Martin ROBBINS 8 1:08.359:22.54 5 79.0176.7949.17Suzuki SV 650FD

9 144 Paul SAWYER 8 1:08.649:22.71 2 78.6776.7749.34Honda CB500CB

10 622 Andy WHALE 8 1:08.309:22.82 5 79.0676.7649.45Honda CB500CB

11 21 Sean DOBIE 8 1:08.859:27.96 5 78.4376.0654.59Honda 125FD

12 10 Adam WARNER 8 1:09.269:28.17 2 77.9776.0354.80Suzuki SV 650FD

13 36 Shay COMMINS 8 1:09.569:30.00 7 77.6375.7956.63Honda CB 500CB

14 78 Mark EMUSS 8 1:10.849:40.45 2 76.2374.431:07.08Honda CB 500CB

15 187 Craig GOODALL 8 1:10.999:40.69 5 76.0774.391:07.32Honda CB 500CB

16 139 Michael GITTINGS 8 1:10.019:41.68 7 77.1374.271:08.31SuzukiFD

17 77 Liam CLEMENTS 7 1:12.708:43.45 2 74.2872.211 LapHonda CB 500CB

18 142 Mark SAWYER 7 1:13.898:55.57 4 73.0870.581 LapHonda CB 500CB

19 20 Matt CASSERLY 7 1:15.199:04.96 4 71.8269.361 LapHonda CB 500CB

Not-Classified

41 Craig CAMERON 7 1:08.85DNF 2 78.43Honda CB 500 8:10.48 77.07CB

171 Carl FULHAM 4 1:12.40DNF 4 74.59Honda CB 500 5:05.45 70.72CB

Fastest Lap

Chris MOORE 1:02.49 333 Yamaha 250 86.41FD

Andy WHALE 1:08.30 5622 Honda CB500 79.06CB

Start Time : 11:43

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

18 Jun 17 11:54

Ken Cooper

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

Race Qualifying Speed (CB) 69.09 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (FD) 75.73 mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 2 / 2A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

HONDA CB500

SUPPORTED BY

1 144 Paul SAWYER 8 1:08.649:22.71 2 78.6776.77Honda CB500CB

2 622 Andy WHALE 8 1:08.309:22.82 5 79.0676.76Honda CB500CB

3 36 Shay COMMINS 8 1:09.569:30.00 7 77.6375.79Honda CB 500CB

4 78 Mark EMUSS 8 1:10.849:40.45 2 76.2374.43Honda CB 500CB

5 187 Craig GOODALL 8 1:10.999:40.69 5 76.0774.39Honda CB 500CB

6 77 Liam CLEMENTS 7 1:12.708:43.45 2 74.2872.21Honda CB 500CB

7 142 Mark SAWYER 7 1:13.898:55.57 4 73.0870.58Honda CB 500CB

8 20 Matt CASSERLY 7 1:15.199:04.96 4 71.8269.36Honda CB 500CB

Not-Classified

41 Craig CAMERON 7 1:08.85DNF 2 78.43Honda CB 500 8:10.48 77.07CB

171 Carl FULHAM 4 1:12.40DNF 4 74.59Honda CB 500 5:05.45 70.72CB

Fastest Lap

Andy WHALE 1:08.30 5622 Honda CB500 79.06CB

Start Time : 11:43

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 18 Jun 17 11:54

Ken Cooper

69.09Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 2 / 2A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

FORMULA DARLEY

SUPPORTED BY

1 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:02.498:33.37 3 86.4184.15Yamaha 250FD

2 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.198:39.52 2 85.4683.15Kawasaki ER 650FD

3 173 Joe WALTON 8 1:03.788:41.31 8 84.6782.87Suzuki SV 650FD

4 13 Jason WILKES 8 1:04.078:43.13 5 84.2882.58Kawasaki ER 650FD

5 571 Elliot WILLIAMS 8 1:06.389:01.21 6 81.3579.82Kawasaki ER 650FD

6 213 Jack PETRIE 8 1:06.609:03.63 2 81.0879.47Suzuki SV650FD

7 169 Verity MILES 8 1:06.439:05.89 6 81.2979.14Suzuki SV 650FD

8 617 Martin ROBBINS 8 1:08.359:22.54 5 79.0176.79Suzuki SV 650FD

9 21 Sean DOBIE 8 1:08.859:27.96 5 78.4376.06Honda 125FD

10 10 Adam WARNER 8 1:09.269:28.17 2 77.9776.03Suzuki SV 650FD

11 139 Michael GITTINGS 8 1:10.019:41.68 7 77.1374.27SuzukiFD

Fastest Lap

Chris MOORE 1:02.49 333 Yamaha 250 86.41FD

Start Time : 11:43

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 18 Jun 17 11:54

Ken Cooper

75.73Race Qualifying Speed - mph



FORMULA DARLEY & CB500

LAP TIMES - RACE 2 / 2A

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam WARNER

1 1:13.17 1:09.26 1:09.41 1:09.43 1:10.23 1:09.49 1:09.52 1:10.95

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason WILKES

1 1:06.24 1:04.13 1:04.57 1:04.27 1:04.07 1:04.53 1:04.71 1:04.61

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt CASSERLY

1 1:20.08 1:15.53 1:15.92 1:15.19 1:17.37 1:17.05 1:16.41

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sean DOBIE

1 1:13.72 1:10.11 1:09.66 1:09.73 1:08.85 1:08.92 1:09.27 1:10.39

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris MOORE

1 1:03.96 1:02.58 1:02.49 1:03.40 1:03.40 1:04.57 1:03.90 1:03.30

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shay COMMINS

1 1:13.12 1:09.75 1:10.95 1:09.67 1:09.77 1:09.92 1:09.56 1:10.77

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Craig CAMERON

1 1:09.92 1:08.85 1:09.20 1:08.90 1:09.13 1:08.91 1:09.21

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam CLEMENTS

1 1:16.16 1:12.70 1:12.93 1:13.42 1:13.60 1:13.87 1:13.59

78

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark EMUSS

1 1:15.20 1:10.84 1:11.55 1:11.47 1:11.31 1:11.27 1:10.95 1:11.23

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David CARSON

1 1:05.67 1:03.19 1:03.85 1:03.51 1:03.70 1:03.86 1:05.17 1:04.62

139

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael GITTINGS

1 1:17.30 1:11.71 1:12.08 1:10.79 1:10.90 1:10.67 1:10.01 1:10.88

142

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SAWYER

1 1:19.14 1:14.81 1:14.79 1:13.89 1:15.23 1:15.21 1:15.20

144

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul SAWYER

1 1:10.49 1:08.64 1:08.66 1:08.86 1:09.89 1:10.18 1:09.23 1:10.30
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169

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Verity MILES

1 1:10.21 1:08.29 1:07.31 1:07.31 1:06.94 1:06.43 1:06.62 1:06.44

171

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl FULHAM

1 1:19.38 1:13.06 1:12.75 1:12.40

173

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe WALTON

1 1:06.00 1:04.37 1:04.59 1:04.16 1:03.85 1:04.63 1:04.10 1:03.78

187

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Craig GOODALL

1 1:14.83 1:11.41 1:11.56 1:11.44 1:10.99 1:11.35 1:11.05 1:11.16

213

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack PETRIE

1 1:08.25 1:06.60 1:06.70 1:06.66 1:07.30 1:07.24 1:07.13 1:07.59

571

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Elliot WILLIAMS

1 1:08.63 1:07.05 1:06.47 1:06.54 1:06.48 1:06.38 1:06.71 1:06.84

617

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin ROBBINS

1 1:12.28 1:08.62 1:08.95 1:08.61 1:08.35 1:08.39 1:10.50 1:10.25

622

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy WHALE

1 1:12.58 1:09.12 1:08.49 1:08.58 1:08.30 1:09.14 1:09.74 1:10.37
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart FORMULA DARLEY & CB500 - RACE 2 / 2A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

33 1:09.73 33 2:12.31 33 3:14.80 33 4:18.20 33 5:21.60 33 6:26.17 33 7:30.07 33 8:33.37

88 1:11.62 88 2:14.81 88 3:18.66 88 4:22.17 88 5:25.87 88 6:29.73 88 7:34.90 88 8:39.52

173 1:11.83 173 2:16.20 173 3:20.79 173 4:24.95 173 5:28.80 20 6:31.50 *1 173 7:37.53 173 8:41.31

13 1:12.24 13 2:16.37 13 3:20.94 13 4:25.21 13 5:29.28 173 6:33.43 13 7:38.52 13 8:43.13

213 1:14.41 213 2:21.01 213 3:27.71 213 4:34.37 571 5:41.28 13 6:33.81 142 7:40.37 *1 77 8:43.45 *1

571 1:14.74 571 2:21.79 571 3:28.26 571 4:34.80 213 5:41.67 571 6:47.66 20 7:48.55 *1 142 8:55.57 *1

41 1:16.28 169 2:24.84 169 3:32.15 169 4:39.46 169 5:46.40 213 6:48.91 571 7:54.37 571 9:01.21

169 1:16.55 41 2:25.13 144 3:34.25 144 4:43.11 41 5:52.36 169 6:52.83 213 7:56.04 213 9:03.63

144 1:16.95 144 2:25.59 41 3:34.33 41 4:43.23 144 5:53.00 41 7:01.27 169 7:59.45 20 9:04.96 *1

617 1:18.87 617 2:27.49 617 3:36.44 617 4:45.05 617 5:53.40 617 7:01.79 41 8:10.48 169 9:05.89

622 1:19.08 622 2:28.20 622 3:36.69 622 4:45.27 622 5:53.57 622 7:02.71 617 8:12.29 617 9:22.54

36 1:19.61 10 2:29.14 10 3:38.55 10 4:47.98 10 5:58.21 144 7:03.18 144 8:12.41 144 9:22.71

10 1:19.88 36 2:29.36 36 3:40.31 36 4:49.98 21 5:59.38 10 7:07.70 622 8:12.45 622 9:22.82

21 1:21.03 21 2:31.14 21 3:40.80 21 4:50.53 36 5:59.75 21 7:08.30 10 8:17.22 21 9:27.96

187 1:21.73 78 2:32.67 78 3:44.22 78 4:55.69 78 6:07.00 36 7:09.67 21 8:17.57 10 9:28.17

78 1:21.83 187 2:33.14 187 3:44.70 187 4:56.14 187 6:07.13 78 7:18.27 36 8:19.23 36 9:30.00

77 1:23.34 77 2:36.04 139 3:48.43 139 4:59.22 139 6:10.12 187 7:18.48 78 8:29.22 78 9:40.45

139 1:24.64 139 2:36.35 77 3:48.97 77 5:02.39 77 6:15.99 139 7:20.79 187 8:29.53 187 9:40.69

142 1:26.44 171 2:40.30 171 3:53.05 171 5:05.45 142 6:25.16 77 7:29.86 139 8:30.80 139 9:41.68

171 1:27.24 142 2:41.25 142 3:56.04 142 5:09.93

20 1:27.49 20 2:43.02 20 3:58.94 20 5:14.13

18 June 2017 Page 1 of 1HS Sports Timing and Results Systems


